SWITCHES
MISCELLANEOUS
Miscellaneous Switches
Fig. 1
.250"
Fig. 2
6" Ball Chain
3/8-24 UNF

Products shown are top movers only. Call for additional listings. Page 77
INDICATOR LIGHTS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Numbering System for Indicator Lights
Series/Mounting Lens Type Terminations Lens Color Lamp Voltage Packaging
SL16 Series
.155"
1 - Flush
4 - Raised
8 - Hooded
9 - Dome
1 - 6" Wire Leads
2 - .250" Q.C.
1 - White
2 - Blue
3 - Green
4 - Clear
5 -Red
6 - Amber
7 - Yellow
1 - 6V Solid State LED
2- 12V Solid State LED
3 - 28V Solid State LED
4 - 14V Incandescent
5 - 28V Incandescent
6- 125V Neon
7 - 250V Neon
8 - 480V Neon
9- 120V Solid State LED
BG - Bagged
BK-Bulk
SB - Small Bag
Series/Mounting Lens Type Terminations Lens Color Lamp Voltage Packaging
SL24 Series
.250"
1 - Flush
4 - Raised
8 - Hooded
9 - Dome
1 - 6" Wire Leads
2 - .250" Q.C.
1 - White
2 - Blue
3 - Green
4 - Clear
5- Red
6 - Amber
7 - Yellow
1 - 6V Solid State LED
2- 12V Solid State LED
3 - 28V Solid State LED
4 - 14V Incandescent
5 - 28V Incandescent
6- 125V Neon
7 - 250V Neon
8 - 480V Neon
9- 120V Solid State LED
BG - Bagged
BK-Bulk
SB - Small Bag
Series/Mounting Lens Type Terminations Bezel Color Lens Color Lamp Voltage Packaging
SL25 Series
.375" x 1.28"
1 - Diamond Transparent
8 - Frosted Translucent
1 - 6" Wire Leads
2 - .250" Q.C.
1 - Chrome
2 - White
3 - Black
11 -White*
12 -Blue
13 - Green
14 - Clear